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Description

200608080003
83430

08/08/2006
01:50:02

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
TOMMIE L

200701190000
31110

01/19/2007
03:12:50

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHACKELFOR
D ELIZABETH
G

200701180000
28090

01/18/2007
01:49:35

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILLIPS,
PAIGE A AKA

200702090000
61930

02/09/2007
10:10:32

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMYTHE,
MARY JAN

200703280001
40320

03/28/2007
03:30:38

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHORT
JAMES M

200705310002
53580

05/31/2007
11:54:12

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS,
THELMA

200708010003
57980

08/01/2007
11:37:20

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TRUSSELL,
THOMAS

200508120004
16090

200809160003
67360

09/16/2008
01:09:52

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARCEO,
SERGIO

200809260003
82680

09/26/2008
02:35:43

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEITER,
JENNIFER

200810140004
04360

10/14/2008
10:30:29

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOINER,
RICKY

200812040004
56270

12/04/2008
10:06:46

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
JAMES R

200812040004
56250

12/04/2008
10:02:31

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLIOTT,
WILLIAM

200812040004
56240

12/04/2008
10:02:30

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
LARRY

200812040004
56260

12/04/2008
10:06:45

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
VANESSA

200812310004
80460

12/31/2008
10:02:41

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOFOURTH,
RONALD

200901200000
15790

01/20/2009
11:47:47

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SULLIVAN,
CYNTHIA R

200901210000
19280

01/21/2009
03:06:46

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAYLOR,
RHONDA

200902230000
64360

02/23/2009
02:59:55

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, GLEN
G

200904080001
30270

04/08/2009
02:45:08

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENNINGTON,
TERESA S

200904080001
30420

04/08/2009
02:52:25

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REYNOLDS,
SHERRY L

200904130001
36100

04/13/2009
03:22:51

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLIS,
JEFFREY

200904130001
36120

04/13/2009
03:28:34

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMULLIN,
ROOSEVELT

200904130001
36290

04/13/2009
03:36:11

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIVETTE,
JESSICA L

200904230001
49300

04/23/2009
10:46:06

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
CALEB M

200906040002
14170

06/04/2009
03:46:47

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KILEY
MORGAN M

200906150002
27510

06/15/2009
01:31:38

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOKER
JACQUELYN



200906260002
47820

06/26/2009
01:30:39

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONVILLE
JOHN P

200906260002
47830

06/26/2009
01:30:40

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PINKSTON
CHARITA

200907060002
57180

07/06/2009
11:48:47

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEAN
MELANIE J

200907210002
80410

07/21/2009
12:56:16

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURDEAUX
ROBERT L


